WINE

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE

PROSECCO
Brut Prosecco,Bortolotti, Validobbiadene Italy

CHAMPAGNE
Brut Orior Réserve, Pierre Legras, Champagne France
Coste Beert Blanc de Blancs Grand Cru, Pierre Legras, Champagne France

WHITE WINE

FRANCE

Petit Chablis Domaine Fourrey, Chardonnay, Bourgogne

Chablis Domaine Fourrey, Chardonnay, Bourgogne

Chablis ler Cru Domaine Fourrey, Chardonnay, Bourgogne
Sancerre Blanc Domaine Cherrier Freres, Sauvignon Blanc, Loire
Apremont Domaine Jean Perrier & Fils, Jacquére, Savoie

Altesse Domaine Jean Perrier & Fils, Altesse, Savoie
Chardonnay Domaine Jean Perrier & Fils, Savoie

Saint Veran Domaine des Terre Gentilles, Chardonnay, Bourgogne

RED WINE

FRANCE

Chapitre Les Chais de Lavieu, Syrah/Grenache/Carignan,Cotes Du Rhoné
Rhonea Cairanne Porte d’'Autanne, Grenache/Syrah/Carignan, Cotes Du Rhoné
Sancerre Rouge Domaine Cherrier Freres, Pinot Noir, Loire

Crozes Hermitage Domaine Michelas St Jemmes, Syrah, Cotes Du Rhoné

Saint Emilion Chateau La Rose Perruchon Lussac, Merlot, Bordeaux

Pure Rouge Domaine Jean Perrier & Fils, Mondeuse, Savoie

ITALY

Gutturnio Classico Superiore, Barbera/Bonarda, Colli Piacentini, La Torretta
IGT Emilia Barbera, Colli Piacentini, La Torretta

Pinot Nero, Pinot Noir, Colli Piacentini, La Toretta

Dioniso, Pinot Noir, Colli Piacentini, La Toretta

Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Sauvignon, Colli Piacentini, La Torretta

ROSE WINE

Pure Rosé, Domaine Jean Perrier & Fils, Gamay, Savoie France
Commandeur De Peyrassol, Cotes de Provence, France

€6/28

€12/68
€14/78

€7/33
€46
€42
€5/24
€6/28
€5/24
€49

€49

€6/28
€6/28
€42
€42
€39
€39

€5/24
€30
€5/24
€32
€5/24

€6/28
€7/33



DRAUGHT

Stella Artois
Stella Picon
Stella Pulco

BOTTLED BEER

Small/large
€4/€7

€8
€8

Leffe Bottle €6
Mont Blanc Blanche €7
Vedett IPA €7
Mont Blanc Blond €7
Desperados €7
Corona €7
BOTTLED CIDER
Magners Cider €6
Smirnoff Ice €6
NON ALCOHOLIC
Wernsteiner 0.0% €4
Heineken ©.0% €4
sonAs Small/large
Pepsi €3/4
Pepsi Max €3/4
Orangina €3/4
7up €3/4
Juice €2/3
Red Bull 25cl €5
OTHER
Sparkling Water €2
Sirup(Add) €2
Ginger Beer €4
COFFEE
Espresso €2
Double espresso €3
Café Latte €4
Cappuccino £3.50
Coffe Americano €2.50
Espresso Macchiato €2.50
Filter Coffee €2.50
Hot Chocolate €3.50

COCKTAILS
ALL DAY COCKTAILS

French 75
Gin, lemon, sugar, sparkling wine

Pornstar Martini
Vodka, passoa, passion fruit, lime,
prosecco

Italian Collins

Limoncello, lemon, sugar, soda
Hugo

Elderflower licor, sparkling wine, soda

Dark & Stormy
Dark rum, lime, angostura, sugar, ginger

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, prosecco, soda

Negroni
Campari, red vermouth, gin

Espresso martini
Vodka, kalhua, espresso, sugar

MOCKTAILS

Shirley Temple

Virgin Mojito

Lemonade

Non Alcoholic Cocktail

QOSOOOOBOOGOOOOBLOOOO OO OO OO

€10

€10

€10

€10

€10

€10

€10

€10

€6
€6
€6
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